One Year or till total quantity 

of 3900 MT exhaust, whichever 

is earlier 

Item Rate 

Tender 

In terms of the 3-stage system of e-tendering, a Bidder will be required to deposit, 

along with its Bid, an Earnest Money Deposit of (the "EMD") of Rs.33,500/- (Thirty Three 

Thousand Five Hundred Rupees only) refundable in accordance to the relevant clause of 

bid document, from the Bid Due Date, except in the case of the selected Bidder whose Bid 

Security / EMD shall be retained 

The Bidder shall pay the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)through payment gateways of